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Name Title E-mail Phone
Anthony Anderson Deputy Superintendent aanderson2@pghboe.net 529-3600
Kevin Bivins Assistant Superintendent kbivins1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Kristen Frankovich Chief Executive Secretary, Deputy Superintendent kfrankovich1@pghboe.net529-3722
Melissa Friez Assistant Superintendent mfriez1@pghboe.net 529-3700
David May Stein Chief of School Performance dmaystein1@pghboe.net 529-3656
Ida Simpson Project Manager, School Performance isimpson1@pghboe.net 529-3702
Wayne Walters Assistant Superintendent wwalters1@pghboe.net 529-3700


